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Christopher Stuart Burford

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher Stuart Burford
Postcode HG1 2ER

Date of birth May 1956

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BCP REALISATIONS (2008) LIMITED
BG REALISATIONS (2008) LIMITED
PATHFINDER STRATEGIC
PARTNERS LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ST. MARTIN-IN-THE FIELDS LIMITED

FAIRHOME CARE GROUP (W.L.)
LIMITED

CHRISTIAN EDUCATION MOVEMENT

THE MALE JOURNEY LIMITED

ST GEORGE'S CRYPT
PATHFINDER STRATEGIC
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ACTION & CONTEMPLATION - UK
LIMITED

BH REALISATIONS (2008) LIMITED
BISON FRAMES LIMITED

BISON CONCRETE PROPERTIES
LIMITED

BISON CONCRETE (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

BISON CONCRETE (SOUTHERN)
LIMITED

BL REALISATIONS (2008) LIMITED
BISON CONCRETE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
01919060
SC135004
0C303893

Number
02096693
04562419

04192501
07968390
07780402
07575593
07308906
SC134993
SC135000
01919067
02272320
02267866

03349815
02267860

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
In Receivership
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Other

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907894113
907894113
The Royd
40 Duchy Road
Harrogate
North Yorkshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
25/03/2008 Director
25/03/2008 Director
25/04/2003 LLP Designated
Member
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/05/2015 01/06/2020 Director
27/06/2013 03/02/2015 Director
07/03/2013 28/09/2013 Director
28/02/2012 31/08/2013 Director
20/09/2011 04/12/2023 Director
23/03/2011 14/09/2012 Director
08/07/2010 Director
25/03/2008 18/11/2010 Director
25/03/2008 Director
25/03/2008 Director
25/03/2008 Director
25/03/2008 Director
25/03/2008 Director
25/03/2008 Director
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BISON CONCRETE LIMITED

BGP REALISATIONS (2008) LIMITED
BISON PLASTICS LIMITED

BFS REALISATIONS (2008) LIMITED
BHF REALISATIONS (2008) LIMITED
BISON INTERHUS LIMITED

BISON CONCRETE GROUP LIMITED
BISON WINDOWS AND DOORS
LIMITED

BISON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BISON FLOORS LIMITED

BISON GROUP TRUSTEES LIMITED
BISON STRUCTURAL PRODUCTS
LIMITED

BISON ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
BISON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BISON FENCING LIMITED

BISON CEMENT LIMITED

BISON CONCRETE (NORTHERN)
LIMITED

BISON CONCRETE (MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

BB REALISATIONS (2008) LIMITED
BISON CELLULAR EXTRUSIONS
LIMITED

SHARING PAGES LIMITED
SHARING PAGES LIMITED

D2F LIMITED
D2F LIMITED

YEXCO LIMITED
YEXCO LIMITED

PATHFINDER DIRECTORS LIMITED
PACIOLUS LTD
PACIOLUS LTD

TURNAROUND MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATION (UK)

N/A* - no information available

02267865
SC313166
SC138786
SC160514
SC135003
01347775
02272688
SC138785

SC100133
SC161933
SC135229
SC142882

SC138783
02503339
SC138787
SC141003
02274620

02267863

SC105480
SC138782

06342409
06342409

06018040
06018040

05666810
05666810

04808896
04786360
04786360

04153243

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008

25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008

25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008
25/03/2008

25/03/2008

25/03/2008
25/03/2008

18/02/2008
18/02/2008

04/12/2006
04/12/2006

05/01/2006
05/01/2006

24/06/2003

907894113

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

05/06/2003 01/07/2009 Director
05/06/2003 14/04/2010 Company

Secretary

10/10/2001 31/12/2005 Director



